
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and rhe bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e.. advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition.3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. [n Amount A, exc lude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

Date: la- Prepared by

Supplier name
HO inward no

Firm/Company frLn Ltn Project du R
HO received date

PO/WO dare 3o-i:;T PO/WO No
a Vs^t t

Scan ID

Sl no Bill no. Bill date Billamount Original anached

I a
6< {< 3ttQ.-t_z_ Q{ *q 1 l. trYes tr No

oYes o No

DYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) Q5 11Proofofdelivery by way of: o D-s/bill tr Steel report o RMC pour report D Solid block report D Installation report

MRN
nos.: llqelj Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debirs :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: p_t 871 l,AmountE-PO/WOvalue: ar 8lt l.Amount F Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO n-Yes n Excess received o Short received c Part received

Close PO / WO eslNo-wait for balance material tr Other

Pa),rnent - due date

Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts
Man Man

Name: tluil--.-
Sign: APF]FCFTEE ) I

Date I ) utt
Approval limit Upto 20k ljFiiioll ,lbftve took Upro 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase oflicer/purchase manager

1.{AIS,)'}A Serial no.

)

cYes D No

4.

2

@



TAX INVOICE
r$}{419E

summit sales LLP oRlG[rAL
5-4-t87/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Maosion. M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl : purchaser'4modpropetues com

suppliei / custom€r / rransponer - cop)-. pAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UM: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Modi Rcalitl Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba( Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

81929

GSTIN: 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFM I459R
26-lr-2022

for Summit

lofl

3.742.20

54.00

37.80

Customer D€tails

lnvoice Date. 03-t2-2022

PO No.

PO Date

9451 I

30-ll-2022

Rcq ID

Req Date

t oc Req No 208167

Des€ription of Goods HSN/SAC QI Rate Cross Taxo/o Tax Amt

u5371000 l0 207e.0q 20,7eo.00 llr

2 468000 - ELCDElectricEl - bsulation tapes- - 2firos 85469090 30 10.00 300.00 i

933 t00 - PAOX-Paints - Black Olade--Asian - I Kg - 32091010 6 80.00 480.00 l8 lt6.40

d :szooo - plox-paints - Ped Oxide--Asian - lKg - 320910 t0 ) 81.00 168.00 t8 30.24

l-r5032000 5 42.045 I 14900 - GENE-General ltems - Recron- - - - Nos 210.00 l8

6

8

It

l2

I

I

I5

SGST Total Ta,rable Amount 21,948.00 3,950.64

Total Invoic€ Amount 25.898.64

Rupees : T[enty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Ninty Eight and Paise Sixty Four Only. \ ,/

rr
?

oSubject to Hydoabad Jurisdiction .4uthorised signalory

I 959500 - ElsW-Eloctrical - DB-TPN-3-Phase- -

I

-

-

I

9
t_

ttJttt

Ilcl

t

-1

l3

IGST CGST

1,975.32 ] 1,975.32 
I



Purchase Order
Paqec) I oI 2 30-l I -2022 3:17:25 PM o

From Company : Modi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-187/3&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

29.17.22 i:4t:42
L
Supplier Detaals

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 /3e4, nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 94511 208367

30-11-2022

Quote No

Quote DateGSTrr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66ff5rTl 961EZ4443J SupplyType Supply
-l

rcnd Attn ; Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

959500 - ELSW-EleEfi'cdl - DE-I?n-3-Ptrds€- - 6way - I'lqs

Qtv
10.00 2,079.00

R.ate Diso,/6 Amount
I

2

0

000

0.00

0.00

0081

18.00

24,532

458000 - ElcD-Electrlcal - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

933100 - PAOX-Paints - Black Oxide--Asaan - lKg - bags

352000 - PAOX-Pa|nts - Red Oxide--Asian - 1Kg - bags

114900 - GENE-General Items. Recron-- - - - Nos

10.000003

80.00

00

40

24

354

566

198

3

4

5

6.00

2.00

005

84

42

00

00

Total Order Value . . . 25,
pees : Twenty Five Thousand Eiqht Hundred Ni nty Eiq ht and Paise Sixty

Y

T.rms and Conditions :'
Specificstbn / As per dven quotatjon.

@ r.€nrE AfEr DetVEry & ftodurtiOn of t ill.

fax All taxes included in above price.

Dolivery D.ts Next day.

DeliveryLocalin GulmoharRelidencl

Survey Ne .t9, Malapur, Htserabad. NE)C to ttFC RaitEy OverBridgE

Phone. Contact Secudty _, 8309933133

Penaliv For Delay Nil

Tr.ntpod.fbn Trrnsport coC dran bc bornc by (ls.

W.rr.nly Nil

frnEn@ Eit nit

Otler Ts]m3

Completi'Il Date
Ille.su7mori

Sccurity

Romarks Odginat
Fot ,Ut t.Ery t,tl&.ps. LLp

Autharlsed St0natory

invoice + Copy of proof of delivery b required to process invoice for payment. DO NOT send original invoice to
Accepted th€ above Terms And Condiuons

For Sorttrn.srllstlP

we.reserve the right items not confirming to qlty & specs. Above order for H- block nat no.l01,102,103,10.1 electicalwork purpose.
Nit

nil

Nit

Dere : JJ_

ufulilliltililflil

Ooc Oate

lnlt-t-
26-tt-2022

Jqur Onlt/l

o.0o

T Gsr

18.00

18.00

18.00



Page(s) 2 of 2

Fot dt e.tw ,,t bpot LLp

Authofls€rt SiEn.tory

Purchase Order
30-l I -2022 3:17:25 PM O ginal / Offi(e Copy / pur.hase Div.Copy

site. Orighal irvoice must be serit to HO otfce or purctase site office. Proof of delivery/Dc can be serd by email.

A(cepted the .bove Terms And Condttions

For SI,r,'ns.bs atp

tl a"^'
O.te : _/_/_
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SummrtSr\esLLt
t'i"l \*-i \ & ,1 ll ) lr\y \^hnor \,lnflrrrnr l\l (, llo*1. \rrrrldcrsl)irrl . tri0t l

l mnl prmhi.c /i[rxltp.qr.rtrcr aom( o,r (JST|NATN!: J6/r(Cqrs2(t14(.r7.7
',,rl,tt' rrr'.r,tl'.' tnnlwro
(i'(om.r D.adlr
\1.\rr lllrl,n irliltrpu. I.Lp
\r vo l'r. r'l0llllnrs. Hrrtrrhrd. Nctt lo NFc Rfihrn or.cr Bndgc.Jmo7r,

,;sl'lN _1644Er.M'asoRlzP
Rcq Drtc

Loc lq No

D('N.
D( D.lc

PO No

PO D.tc

Rcq lD

2.l]01

0l-t2.2')22

e4!

10-tt-2t22
t1929

)(,.1l-2022

2 161

HSN/SAC

8l'37lNXl

8rt4fll(tgD

:t209r0t0
3209toto

660320w

!

I

l:
li
l{
li
lt'
i-
IH

le

2t

:i

21

2(,

27

28

29

30

Decrrptix oaC!€d!qr9.r00 . Et S$,-Ehc{ncrt - DB-TpN_.r.Ifi!!c. . 6WD. - Nos
46,1000 - ELCDrElurcal - lEulrtio.r t!p6_ - ?&ros - g01c5

a:-r100 - pAox-pltln! . Btrl Oxidc.-Asrlo . I& . bl8sjJ.2000 - pAOX-poDrs - Rod ONdc_A3iu - tK8 - b.g!
I 1a900 - GENE-CsErlllctns. Rccron_.. . NG
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